1
TANCAP TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
TANCAP TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
Add: No.8,Tengfeng 3rd Rd., Fenghuang 3rd Industrial Park, Fuyong, Bao’an Dist, Shenzhen, China P.C:518103
Specifications for Approval
NO. Q/TANCAP.CA42.17-05-10
Product Name： CA42 DIPPED TANTALUM CAPACITORS

220 227 E E F
330 337 F F
□□□How To Order
Product description：
CA42 106 M 035 A B
Type
Capacitance
(PF)
Tolerance
Rated
Voltage
Leads
Pitch
Packaging
Dipped
Tantalum
Capacitors
105 10×105This is
expressed in Pico
farads.
The first two
digits are the
significant figures.
The third is the
number of zeros
to follow.
±5%（J）
±10%（K）
±20%（M）
4V=004 6.3V=006
10V=010
16V=016
20V=020
25V=025
35V=035
50V=050
A=2.5mm
B=5.0MM
T=Tape and
reel
A=Ammo pack
B=Bulk pack
Mimension UNIT: mm
Case Size Dmax Hmax L(±1) d(±0.05)
A 4.5 7.0 14 0.50
B 5.0 8.0 14 0.50
C 5.5 9.5 14 0.50
D 6.5 11.0 14 0.50
E 8.5 12.5 14 0.50
F 9.5 16 14 0.50
MARKING AND PACKAGING
□□□MARKING 10
6 16
+ Polarity
Voltage
olta
Capacitance
In pF code
Polarity (longer)
6
TANCAP TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
□□□ Packaging tape:
B： Bulk
T： Reel
A： Ammo
□□□ Dimension of tape and reel (Per specification IEC286-2)
Symbol Dimensions(mm) Symbol Dimensions(mm)
P 12.7±1.0 D 4.0±0.2
P0 12.7±0.3 T 0.5±0.2
W 18(+1,-0.5) Δh 0±2.0
H 16±0.5
W0 5min S 2.5±0.5 5.0±0.7
H2 9(+0.75,-0.5) P1 5.10±0.5 3.85±0.7